~ PER BOOKS ---sPECIAC PRO RATA ADJUSTED C!!l C!!l C!!l C!!l C!!l C!!l C!!l
LONG TERM DEBT 1,651,475 29,814 1,681,289 43.6316% 5.0991% 2.2248% 5.0991% 2.2248% 5.0991% 2.2248%

SHORT TERM DEBT 260,757 4,708 265,465 6.8891% 5.1304% 0.3534% 5.1304% 0.3534% 5.1304% 0.3534%

PREFERRED STOCK 0 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 123,707 2,233 125,940 3.2683% 2.8748% 0.0940% 2.8748% 0.0940% 2.8748% 0.0940%

COMMON EQUITY 1,749,104 0 31,577 1,780,681 46.2109% 10.5000% 4.8521% 11.5000% 5.3143% 12.5000% 5.7764%

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%
0

TAX CREDITS -ZERO COST 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%
0

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%
TOTAL 3:185.043 0 68,332 3,853,375 100.0000% 7.5244% 7.9885% =- --- - 8.4486%

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGHPOINT
COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

AOJUSlMENTS RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

~ PER BOOKS SPECIAC PRO RATA ADJUSTED !:!!! !:!!! !:!!! !:!!! !:!!) !:!!! !:!!!
LONG TERM DEBT 1,575,708 24,560 1,600.268 41.3793% 5.3693% 2.2218% 5.3693% 2.2218% 5.3693% 2.2218%

SHORT TERM DEBT 261,689 4,079 265,768 6.8722% 5.3693% 0.3690% 5.3693% 0.3690% 5.3693% 0.3690%

PREFERRED STOCK 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 140,405 2,188 142,593 3.6871% 2.8748% 0.1060% 2.8748% 0.1060% 2.8748% 0.1060%

COMMON EQUITY 1,830,156 28,526 1,858,682 48.0813% 10.5000% 5.0464% 11.5000% 5.5271% 12.5000% 6.0077%

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%

TAX CREDITS -ZERO COST 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%
TOTAL 3,807,958 0 59,353 3,867,311 100.0000% 7.7432_"4 - _!!,22~% 8.7045%

Sebring Gas System, Inc.
Schedule 4 Worksheet· Capital Structure
12131/17

13 Mon!h Average Dec-16 Jln-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 ~-17 Max·H Jun-17 Jul-17 A!!ll:17 ~17 Oct-17
Average

Nov-17 Dec-17 Per Books

Long-term Debt 1,709,830 1,696,890 1,683,947 1,692,362 1,690,557 1,676,246 1,649,456 1,647,511 1,633,179 1,618,842 1,604,497 1,590,144 1,575,708 1,651,475

Short-term Debt 252,648 251,907 251,164 266,355 265,658 264,957 264,252 263,668 262,957 261,450 261,529 261,610 261,689 260,757

Preferred Stock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Customer Deposits 112,880 113,380 112,830 113,430 113,530 113,560 115,730 132,980 132,980 132,805 133,755 139,905 140,405 123,707